i Deutsche Masters Rekorde Frauen

Kl

48
53
58
63
69
75
90
+90

48
53
58
63
69
75
90
+90

48
53
58
63
69
75
90
+90

Name

Schukies, Margot
Schukies, Margot
Hermann, Barbara
Hermann, Barbara
Hermann, Barbara

Schukies, Margot
Schukies, Margot
Hermann, Barbara
Hermann, Barbara
Hermann, Barbara

Schukies, Margot
Schukies, Margot
Hermann, Barbara
Hermann, Barbara
Hermann, Barbara

Erstellt: Rudi Seidel

W60

AG 60 - 64 Jahre

Verein Rekord
Reil3en
SV Luckenwalde 38
SV Luckenwalde 71
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 32
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 35
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 35
Stossen
SV Luckenwalde 52
SV Luckenwalde 50
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 42
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 46
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 47
Zweikampf
SV Luckenwalde 90
SV Luckenwalde 84
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 74
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 81
SAV Kassel 1993 e.V. 81
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Datum

05.05.2012
18.03.2017
02.05.2015
12.09.2015
18.07.2015

05.05.2012
27.04.2013
02.05.2015
12.09.2015
23.04.2016

05.05.2012
27.04.2013
02.05.2015
12.09.2015
18.07.2015

Oort

Rodewisch
Waldkirchen
Kassel
Rovaniemi
Elz

Rodewisch
Kassel
Kassel
Rovaniemi
Rodewisch

Rodewisch
Kassel
Kassel
Rovaniemi
Elz



